

**SENATE AMENDMENTS TO
SENATE BILL 531**

By COMMITTEE ON HEALTH POLICY AND PUBLIC AFFAIRS

March 20

- 1 On page 1 of the printed bill, line 5, restore “five” and delete “seven”.
- 2 In line 9, delete “four” and insert “three”.
- 3 Delete line 12.
- 4 In line 21, restore “three” and delete “four”.
- 5 Delete lines 30 and 31.
- 6 On page 2, delete lines 1 through 3.
- 7 In line 4, delete “3” and insert “2”.
- 8 In line 12, delete “4” and insert “3” and delete “3” and insert “2”.
- 9 _____